
Date Day

7/1/2020 Wednesday

7/3/2020 | Friday

7/10/2020 | Friday

7/182020 Saturday

7/20/2020 Monday

721/2020| Tuesday

7/22/2020 | Wednesday
7/23/2020 Thursday |

7/24/2020| Friday

7/29/2020 Wednesday

S/i/2020 Saturday

S/3/2020 Monday

S/4/2020 Tuesday

S/5/2020 Wednesday

S/13/2020 Thursdav

S/15/2020 Saturday

S20/2020 Thursday

822/2020 Saturday

S2S/2020 Friday
SI30/2020

Jannnashtami
S/12/2020 Wednesday Holiday

Sunday

9/5/2020! Sarurday

9/7/2020| Monday

red's

JAIPUR

Particular

Id-ul

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyanm Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Zuha(Bakrid)RH
Raksha Bandhan
Holiday

Academic Calendar(Session 2020-21)
Department of Science

Collega

Ganesh
Chaturthi/RH

(Afñliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Muharram RH

College Activity (Proposed)

Online Webinar on "SNOsCopiT
Techniques and Applications"

Career Counselling Sesion for 12th
Students (Online)

Career Counselling Session or i2h
Students (Online)

Faculty Development Progran

Career Comslling Session for 12h
Students (Online)

Welcome and Ornentation Day tor ll
& IlYear VG StadentsONLINE
MODE)

Starting ofNew Sesion ir UG Part
li& IIStudents(ONLINE MODE)

Independene Day Ceebration
(ONLINE MODE)

Ganesh Chaturhi Celebraicn
(ONLINE MODE)

Teacher's Day CelebrationONLINE
MODE)

Starting o New Session (2020-21)
PG Final Year Students(ONLINE
MODE)

Hea,
St. Wilfred's PG Coilege

Department Activity (Seience)

Webinar on "Smspi Thniqtcs
and Applcations"

Departnent Academit Qommitte
ming

Online PPTnttion by Matmatis
Deparment for UGUSants

UG SRats

Ouline PTRHatn by Cmiy

Principat
(D. FAREEDAHASANI)

St Wifred's P.G. Colleg

Jainr



9/9/2020 Wednesday

9/14/2020 Monday

9/15/2020 Tucsday

9/21/2020 Monday

9/24/2020
9/26/2020o Saturday

Thursday

9/29/2020 Tucsday

10/2/2020 Friday

10/6/2020 Tucsday
10/7/2020 Wedncsday

10/10/2020 Saturday

10/12/2020 Monday

10/15/2020 | Thursday

10/16/2020 Friday

10/17/2020 Saturday

10/23/2020 | Friday

10/24/2020 Saturday
10/25/2020 Sunday

10/26/2020 Monday

10/2S/2020 Wednesday

10/30/2020 Friday
10/3 1/2020 | Saturday

l/12/2020 Thursday
11/13/2020 Friday

|1/14/2020 Saturday

l1/13/2020 | Sunday

Kred's

JAIPUR

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Navratra
Sthapana Holiday

Durgastmi
Holiday
Dussehra Holiday

ld-e-Milad /RH

Dhan Teras
Diwali Holiday
Govardhan Puja
Holiday

lege

Hindi Diwas Poster & Slogan
Activity(ONLINE MODE)

Starting of Competition Classes &
Welcome and Orientation Day for UG

Part-IStudents (ONLINE MODE)

NSS Day Celebration(ONLINE
MODE)

Remedial Classes

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/Lal Bahadur
Shastri Jayanti Celebration (ONLINE
MODE)

World Wildlife Week & Quiz
Competition(ONLINE)

National Webinar on Bio-Diversity

National Webinar on "Revisiting Our
Mental Well Being during Stress"

Workshop on Soft Skills for B.A.
Students(ONLINE)

Academic Audit

Remedial Classes

Diwali Celebration & Rangoli
Competition (ONLINE)

Diwali Holidays

Head,IQACc

St. Wiltred's PG College

Video Lecture by Botany Department for
UG Students

Online PPT Presentation by Geology
Department for UG II & III Students

Remedial Classes

Video Lecture by Botany Department for
UG II Students

World Wildlife Week & Quiz
Competition(ONLINE)
National Webinar on Bio-Diversity

Debate Competition (Inter Class) for
B.Sc. IStudents (ONLINE)

Guest Lecture by Eminent Educationist
for B.Sc. Students (ONLINE)

Online PPT Presentation by Geography
Department for UGII Students

Video Lecture by Zoology Department for
UG IIIStudents

Remedial Classes

Principal

(Dr.
FAREEDA

HASANI)

SÈ
Wilfred's P.G. College

Jaipur



11/16/2020 Monday

11/17/2020| Tuesday

11/18/2020 Wednesday

ED'S PG.,

1I/25/2020
11/28/2020 Saturday

LFRE

12/1/2020 | Tuesday

12/2/2020|Wednesday

12/4/2020 Friday

12/5/2020 Saturday

12/7/2020 Monday

12/14/2020 Monday

12/22/2020 | Tuesday

12/24/2020 Thursday

12/25/2020 Friday
12/26/2020 Saturday
12/28/2020 Monday

1/1/202
L

Wednesday| Jayanti/RH

12/29/2020 Tuesday
12/30/2020

1/4/2021

1/5/202
1

12/3 1/2020 Thursday

L/6/202
1

1/13/2021

Wednesday

Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Wednesday

1/21/2021| Thursday

ired's P

JAIPUR

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Bhai Dooj
Holiday

Guru Nanak

ollege

Christmas Day

Remedial Classes

AIDS Awareness Program
(ONLINE)

Starting and Orientation ofNew
Session (2020-21) PG (Previous)

Students (ONLINE MODE)

Carccr Devclopment & Personality
Grooning Session(0NLINE)

Virtual Celebration of National
Mathematician Day(Poster, Quiz &
PPT Conpetition)

Christmas Celebration

Remedial Classes
Virtual Listening Skill Program

New Year Celebration (ONLNE
MODE)

NSS 3 Days Special Camp (ONLINE)

Anandam Activity for UG& PG

Students

Head,
St. Wilfred's PG College

Video Lecture by Zoology Department for
UG II Students

Online PPT Presentation by Physics
Department for UG Students

Remedial Classes

Video Lecture by Botany Department for
UG IIStudents

Online PPT Presentation by Chemistry
Department for UG II Students

Online PPT Presentation by Physics
Department for UGIStudents

Virtual Celebration of National
Mathematician Day(Poster, Quiz & PPT
Competition)

Remedial Ciasscs

Video Lecture by Mathematics
Department for UGIStudents

Online PPT Presentation by Zoology
Department for UG IStudents

Video Lecture by Physics Department for
UG I Students

Principal

(Dr. FAREEDÅ
HASANI)

$t
Wilfred's P.G. Colleg

Jaipur



1/22/202I| riday

1/26/2021Tuc«lay

I/28/2021hursday
I/29/2021Priday
I/30/2021 Salurday
2/\/2021 Monday

2/2/2021 |Tuesday
213/2021 | Wedneday
2/4/12021

2/5/2021 Priduy
216/2021 Suturday

Thursday

2/8/2021 Monday
2/9/2021Tuesday

2/10/202| Wednesday

Thurslay
2/12/2021 Fridny

2/13/2021 Saturday

2/11/202l

2/14/2021 Sunday
2/16/2021 Tuesday

2/17/202 | Welnescduy

2/24/202I Wednesday

2/27/2021Saturday

3/|1/202I| Thursday

3/13/2021 Suturcay.
3/17/2021 Wednesday.

3/19/2021 Friday

3/22/2021 Monday
3/23/2021 Tuesday
3/24/2021 Wednesday

3/25/202i Thursday

3/26/2021 lPriday

3/27/2021 Suturday

3/29/2021 Monday

4/6/2021 Tucsday

s PG

JAPUR ege

ST. WILFRED'S P.G.COLLEGE
Seclor-10,Mecru Marg, Madhyun Marg, Munsarovar, Jaipur-302020

Rupuble lDuy

(Aiated to the University of Rajasthan)

lloli Holiclay

a

Ropublle Day Colebratlon(ONLIN!)

Aenclenmle Audli

Renellul Cassos

Sports Wcek

INTERNAL. 1EXAMINATION

Busunt Pancluni Colebration

Guest Lcclure on "Urunium: Blenent

Inlorntio, Properties und Uses" Iy
Bmlnent Scientist

Rencdll Clusscs

NSSActivity

Webinar on "WelluUss Session"

Gucst Lecture on "'argeting Mineral

Potcntial Area Througlh Remote
SensingT'eclmigues

Revision Clussos

Rovision Cusses

Revision Clusses

Revision Clusses
Revision Clusses

Hea&.lQAC

St.Witfrod's PG Colege

Ontlno PPT Presentatlon by Botuny
Depavtmct for UGII Students

Dopartment Acndenle Comnittec
neoting

Ronmedl Clussos

Video Lecture by l:conomies Department
lor UGIStudents

(Online PPT Presentntion by Psychology
Department lor UGII Sudents

Jucst Leclurc on "Uruniunn: Blement

Inlornation, Properties nd Uses" by

lminent Scientist

Remcliu Clussos

Vldeo lecture by Geography Department
for UG I Students

Online PPT Presentation by Geology
Deparlment lor UCG IIISudents

Gucst Locture by (Geology Department

Revision Clusses

Revision Clusscs
Revision Classes

Revision Clusscs
Rovision Clnsses

Vileo Lcclure by Psyehology Departiment

for UGIStudonts

Principal
(Dr. FAREEDÁ

HASANI)

st WIifred's P.G. College

Iain:



4/772021

4/9/202 1

4/12/2021

4/8/202 1I Thursday

4/13/2021

4/14/2021
4/15/2021

4/16/2021

4/17/202 1

4/20/2021
4/21/2021

RED

Wednesday

Friday
Monday

P.G.

Tuesday
Wednesday

6/1/2021

Thursday

Friday

6/5/202 1

Saturday

Tuesday

4/22/2021 | Thursday

Wednesday

4/24/2021 | Saturday
4/25/2021 Sunday

4/27/2021| Tuesday
4/29/2021 Thursday
4/30/2021 | Friday

S/i/2021| Saturday

5/3/2021 Monday
S/14/2021 Friday

5/25/2021 Tuesday

5/29/202 1 Saturday

5/3 1/2021 Monday

Tuesday

Saturday

6/8/2021 Tuesday

{red

6/12/2021 | Saturday

JAIPUR

Ram Navami

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Mahaveer Jayanti

Beno

Eid

World
Environment Day

PRE UNIVERSITY
EXAMINATION

Annual PGExams
Holiday

Webinar on "Voluntary Efforts for
Saving the Earth and Environment"

Special Lecture on the Occasion of
National Panchayti Raj Day

National Webinar on "Online
Education during CORONA
Pandemic: Future Possibilities and
Aspects"
Remedial Classes
Remedial Classes
Webinar on Child Labor: pulling
Down the Innocence

Commencement of Preparation Leave
for University Examination for UG

and PG students

Holiday/RH

Webinar on Career Opportunities in

Arts & Humanities
Webinar on "Career opportunities in
Commerce Field after 12th Class"

Webinar on "World No Tobacco
Day"/ Webinar on New Normal Life
After Lockdown
Webinar on "Impact of COVID 19 on

Indian Economy"

Celebration

Webinar on Career Opportunities as

Entrepreneurs in Startup for
Youngsters

Webinar on "Child Protection & Care
in COVID - 19 Pandenmic"

Head,iQAC
St. Wilfred's PG Coliege

Department Academic Committee
mecting

Online PPT Presentation by Geography
Department for UG IIIStudents

Remedial Classes
Remedial Classes

Princlpal
(Dr. FAREEDÁ

HASANI)

St Wilfred's P.G. Colleg

laipur



6/15/202i
6/17/2021
6/18/2021

6/192021

6/26/2021

Tuesday

6/28/2021

Thursday
Friday

6/25/202| Friday

Saturday

P.G.

6/27/2021 Sunday

Saturday

Monday

6/29/2021 Tuesday
6/30/202

1 Wednesday

PG

JAIPUR

Gollage

ST. WILFRED'S P.G. COLLEGE
(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Webinar on "Scope ofApplied
Science in Job Placement & Research
Area"

Online Career Counselling Session
for 12th class students

Jigyasha Crash Course

Head,|QAC
St. Wilfred's PG College

Webinar on "Scope of Applied Science in

Job Placement & Research Area"

Princlpa!

(Dr.
FAREEDÅ

HASANI)

st
Wilfred's

P.G,
Colleg

laipr


